Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

40.074.12

PELICAN

PELICAN, sklopivi kiSobran sa manualnim
otvaranjem, sivi

0.185 kg

0.19417 kg

260

48/12

0.26 mx0.2 mx0.52 m
9.32016 kg
8605040041536
660199200000
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